

48906.3.1

TIP NO SM-5706G  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, PAVING & SIGNAL  
NC 210

0.057 MILES

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		32,747.00		35,750.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3,500.00		15,000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		149,000.00		210,250.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	15 TON	70.00	1,050.00	140.00	2,100.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (1.5")	2,005 SY	5.90	11,829.50	7.00	14,035.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	420 SY	21.00	8,820.00	24.50	10,290.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	55 TON	165.50	9,102.50	225.00	12,375.00
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	55 TON	165.50	9,102.50	210.00	11,550.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	355 TON	117.00	41,535.00	120.00	42,600.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30 TON	819.00	24,570.00	850.00	25,500.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	12 TON	600.00	7,200.00	585.00	7,020.00
0012	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	420 LF	45.00	18,900.00	45.00	18,900.00
0013	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	90 SY	150.00	13,500.00	150.00	13,500.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		62,416.00		35,000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,400 LF	2.75	6,600.00	2.75	6,600.00
0016	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	125 LF	15.00	1,875.00	15.00	1,875.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	8 EA	200.00	1,600.00	200.00	1,600.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	2,400 LF	0.40	960.00	0.40	960.00
0019	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	125 LF	6.00	750.00	6.00	750.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	8 EA	100.00	800.00	100.00	800.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVTMT MARKERS	35 EA	15.00	525.00	15.00	525.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600 LF	5.00	3,000.00	5.00	3,000.00
0023	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	12 TON	100.00	1,200.00	160.00	1,920.00
0024	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	12 TON	100.00	1,200.00	160.00	1,920.00
0025	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.3 ACR	3,000.00	900.00	3,000.00	900.00
0026	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	15 LB	5.00	75.00	5.00	75.00
0027	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.1 TON	1,200.00	120.00	1,200.00	120.00
0028	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	40 LF	8.00	320.00	6.00	240.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	7.00	280.00	5.00	200.00
0030	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	12.00	480.00	12.00	480.00
0031	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	9 LB	20.00	180.00	20.00	180.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.3 ACR	6,000.00	1,800.00	6,000.00	1,800.00
0033	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	10 LB	15.00	150.00	15.00	150.00
0034	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.1 TON	1,450.00	145.00	1,450.00	145.00
0035	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	10 LB	13.00	130.00	13.00	130.00
0036	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.1 TON	1,200.00	120.00	1,200.00	120.00
0037	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	550.00	1,100.00	550.00	1,100.00
0038	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
0039	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,410 LF	3.98	5,611.80	3.98	5,611.80
0040	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	11 EA	925.00	10,175.00	925.00	10,175.00
0041	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	1,175.00	2,350.00	1,175.00	2,350.00

48906.3.1

TIP NO SM-5706G  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, PAVING & SIGNAL  
NC 210

0.057 MILES

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
0042	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2,2"))	670	LF	12.50	8,375.00	12.50	8,375.00	
0043	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (2,2"))	290	LF	25.00	7,250.00	25.00	7,250.00	
0044	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	7	EA	650.00	4,550.00	650.00	4,550.00	
0045	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	2	EA	950.00	1,900.00	950.00	1,900.00	
0046	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	860	LF	7.25	6,235.00	7.25	6,235.00	
0047	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	2,480	LF	1.88	4,662.40	1.88	4,662.40	
0048	7484000000-N	SP	MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTOR	1	EA	14,151.85	14,151.85	14,151.85	14,151.85	
0049	7575142010-N	1736	900MHZ SER/ETH SPEC RADIO	2	EA	3,845.00	7,690.00	3,845.00	7,690.00	
0050	7590000000-N	SP	DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2	EA	42,562.00	85,124.00	42,562.00	85,124.00	
0051	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	2	EA	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	
0052	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	18	CY	1,400.00	25,200.00	1,400.00	25,200.00	
0053	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	2	EA	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	
0054	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
0055	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX BASE MOUNTED))	2	EA	20,835.00	41,670.00	20,835.00	41,670.00	
0056	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	14	EA	199.00	2,786.00	199.00	2,786.00	
0057	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	2	EA	595.00	1,190.00	595.00	1,190.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			653,203.55	TOTAL		715,381.05
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			653,203.55	SUB-TOTAL		715,381.05
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				1			653,203.55			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2			715,381.05			